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2 Peter Hyett 4 1 2 7

3 Carol Hyett 4 1 2 7

4 Hans-Jachim Gebauer 1 4 5

5 Mary Gebauer 1 1 2

6 Mike Gillan 2 0 2

9 Sheila Haycox 3 1 5 1 10

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 7 1 8

48 John Wickett 5 1 7 1 1 15

54 David Davies 2 2 4
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2 Peter Hyett 5 1 2 8

3 Carol Hyett 4 1 5 2 12

9 Sheila Haycox 1 7 8

20 Caroline Ovens 2 0 2

48 John Wickett 7 1 8

54 David Davies 1 1
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5 Mary Gebauer 1 1 2

6 Mike Gillan 1 1 2

7 Dave Thorburn 0 7 1 8

11 Nova Fisher 2 2 4

14 Brian Westaway 3 1 3 1 8

15 Keith Urwin 1 4 1 6

16 Christine Chittock 5 4 4 1 14

18 Teresa Brown 2 7 1 10

22 Mo Martin 2 2 4

24 Tony Howell 2 4 1 7

26 Maurice Chittock 4 3 5 1 13

30 Ian Bateman 7 1 1 0 9

31 Ernie King 2 2 4

32 Jen Salterly 0 2 2

34 Lina Valukyniene 3 1 5 3 12

38 Deirdre Jennings 2 2 4

40 Kristina Adamson 2 2 4

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 1 3 4

47 David Gillings 0 2 2

50 Gillian Stocker 1 3 1 5

54 David Davies 0 1 1
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4 Hans-Jachim Gebauer 1 1 2

7 David Thorburn 1 3   4

11 Nova Fisher 1 4 5

14 Brian Westaway 3 1 4

15 Keith Urwin 1 0 1

16 Christine Chittock 4 1 5

18 Teresa Brown 5 1 6

24 Tony Howell 1 5 6

26 Maurice Chittock 1 1 2

30 Ian Bateman 1 0 1

38 Deirdre Jennings 1 1 2

40 Kristina Adamson 0 1 1

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 7 7 14

47 David Gillings 0 1 1

50 Gill Stocker 3 1 0 4
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